MARCA

DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

FILTRO ARIA 696/1100 MONSTER-HYPERMOTARD

MODELLO
Scrambler Sixty2
Monster / ABS
Hypermotard
Hypermotard
Monster
Monster ABS
Scrambler Desert Sled (Ruote Raggi)
Scrambler Icon/ Icon Dark /Full Throttle (Ruote Lega)
Scrambler Nightshift (ruote Raggi)
Scrambler Urban Enduro/Classic (Ruote Raggi)
Scrambler Urban Motard (Ruote Raggi)
Monster 797
Monster 797 Plus
Hypermotard
Hypermotard SP
Hyperstrada
Monster
Monster
Monster
Monster Stealth
Hypermotard 939
Hypermotard 939 SP
Supersport 937
Supersport 937 S
Supersport 950
Supersport 950 S
Hypermotard 950

CILINDRATA

400
696
796
796
796
796
800
800
800
800
800
803
803
821
821
821
821
821
821
821
937
937
937
937
937
937
950

ANNI
2016 - 2019
2008 - 2014
2009 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2011 - 2014
2011 - 2014
2017 - 2018
2015 - 2019
2021 - 2024
2015 - 2018
2022 - 2022
2017 - 2020
2017 - 2019
2013 - 2015
2013 - 2015
2013 - 2015
2015 - 2016
2017 - 2017
2018 - 2021
2018 - 2020
2016 - 2018
2016 - 2018
2017 - 2020
2017 - 2020
2021 - 2022
2021 - 2022
2019 - 2021

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610191A
42610251A
42610191A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610191A
42610191A
42610191A
42610191A
42610191A
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DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

Hypermotard 950 RVE
Hypermotard 950 SP
Sportclassic GT
Sportclassic GT Touring
Sportclassic Paul Smart LE
Sportclassic Single-SE
Sportclassic Sport
Sportclassic Sport S
Hypermotard
Hypermotard EVO
Hypermotard EVO SP
Hypermotard S

Monster

Monster ABS

Monster EVO

Monster S

Monster S ABS
Monster

Monster R

Monster S

950
950
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1200
1200
1200

2021 - 2024
2019 - 2021
2007 - 2010
2009 - 2009
2006 - 2006
2006 - 2007
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2010 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2010
2010 - 2010
2012 - 2013
2008 - 2010
2010 - 2010
2014 - 2019
2014 - 2019
2014 - 2019

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

42610191A
42610191A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
42610251A
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42610191A
42610251A




